

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.17086 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	21.08.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Vivekananda Virupaksha, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Ms. M. Anusha, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for the Respondent Nos.1 to 4 and Sri G.R. Sudhakar, Learned Counsel appearing for the Unofficial Respondent Nos.5 to 11. 2. At request of Learned Counsel for the Official and the Unofficial Respondents, let Counter Affidavits be filed within four weeks. Two weeks thereafter for filing Re-joinder, if any. 3. List the matter on 23.10.2024. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--